Individuálne štatistiky PLAY OFF:
 

	Najproduktívnejší hráč 
	Zápasy
	Góly
	Asistencie
	Kan.body

	 ANTAL Dávid              (TV)
	13
	5
	20
	25

	 STAŠ Vladimír          (HP o.z.)
	10
	10
	10
	20

	 ŠTEFANCO Maroš      (ASS)
	5
	9
	8
	17

	 STANISLAV Daniel   (HP o.z.)
	11
	9
	8
	17

	 FECKO Radovan          (TV)
	12
	11
	6
	17

	 HAJDUK Richard       (ASS)
	8
	4
	9
	13

	 JENČUŠ Nicolas          (ASS)
	6
	7
	5
	12

	 PIVARNÍK Daniel       (ASS)
	6
	7
	5
	12

	 HOPKOVIČ Martin    (HP o.z.)
	8
	2
	10
	12

	 LUKAČEK Marek        (BJ)
	10
	5
	5
	10


 

	Najlepší brankár 
	Zápasy
	Ink. Góly
	Priemer

	 FARBÁR Tomáš         (ASS)
	7
	16
	2,29

	 KROCHTA Ľuboš         (BJ)
	6
	15
	2,50

	 KUDĽAK Matej            (TV)
	13
	34
	2,62

	 MARUŠČÁK Denis   (HPo.z.)
	10
	33
	3,30

	 BOROVSKÝ Marek     (AVI)
	4
	16
	4,00

	 PJENČÁK Tibor           (BJ)
	4
	20
	5,00

	 CMAR Šimon                (VT)
	3
	16
	5,33


 

 

	Najtrestanejší hráč 
	Zápasy
	Tr. minúty

	 HANES Jaroslav        (TV)
	9
	33

	 LORENČÍK Tomáš         (BJ)
	2
	27

	 HAVRILČÁK Jakub       (TV)
	11
	24

	 RUSNÁK Peter                (BJ)
	10
	22

	 HOPKOVIČ Martin    (HPo.z.)
	8
	18

	 RUSNÁK Matúš             (BJ)
	9
	16

	 JOŽIOV Maroš               (TV)
	13
	16


      
